Sep 22 2024 (02:06) India Rail Info 1

Samastipur - Kota Special Fare One Way Special/05599 - Exp - ECR
AF/Agra Fort to BXN/Bayana Junction
2h 25m - 85 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:00 0o |1 0 52 (47 |ECR
2 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |1 52 |59 |57 |ECR
3 |HP Hajipur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m |0 |1 106 (30 |55 |ECR
4 |CPR Chhapra Junction 17:05 17:15 10m (0 |1 165 |73 |58 |NER
5 Sv Siwan Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |0 |1 227 |59 |69 [NER
6 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 20:10 20:20 10m |0 |1 345 |63 (84 |[NER
7 |BST |Basti 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |1 409 |60 |99 |NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 22:50 22:52 2m |0 |1 497 |45 [105 |NER
9 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 017:30 01:40 10m |0 (2 |615 |31 |124 |NR
10 |CNB |Kanpur Central 04:00 04:10 10m |0 (2 687 |70 127 |[NCR
11 |ETW |Etawah Junction 06:10 06:12 2m (0 |2 826 |63 |151 [NCR
12 |TDL Tundla Junction 07:40 07:42 2m [0 |2 918 (22 |167 |[NCR
13 |AF Agra Fort 08:45 08:50 5m |0 |2 941 |35 |166 |NCR
14 |BXN |Bayana Junction 11:15 11:17 2m |0 |2 1025 |73 |196 [WCR
15 |GGC |Gangapur City 12:20 12:22 2m (0 |2 1102 [89 |269 |WCR
16 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |13:05 13:07 2m |0 |2 1166 |32 |266 [WCR
17 |KOTA |Kota Junction 16:30 0 |2 |1274 |- 253 |WCR

Sep 22 2024 (02:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



